63
PRODUCT  PAGE
SLIDING SCREEN DOORS
Aluminum roll form sliding screen door (assembled / KD) .................................................... 62
Extruded aluminum sliding screen doors (assembled / KD) ............................................. 62-64
Steel roll form sliding screen doors (assembled) .............................................................. 64-65
Maui vinyl sliding screen door (assembled / KD) .................................................................. 65
Custom options for sliding screen doors (assembled / KD) .............................................. 66-67

OP-MARQUIS-NB Slot & install Marquis nylon ball bearing rollers bottom (#4828N)
OP-MARQUIS-NT Slot & install Marquis nylon ball bearing rollers top (#4830)
OP-MARQUIS-NTB Slot & install Marquis nylon ball bearing rollers top & bottom (#4830 & #4828N)
OP-MARQUIS-SB Slot & install Marquis steel ball bearing rollers bottom (#4828)
OP-MARQUIS-ST Slot & install Marquis steel ball bearing rollers top (#4830)
OP-MARQUIS-STB Slot & install Marquis steel ball bearing rollers top & bottom (#4830 & #4828)
OP-MARQUIS-SSB Slot & install Marquis stainless steel ball bearing rollers bottom (#4828SS)
OP-MARQUIS-SST Slot & install Marquis stainless steel ball bearing rollers top (#4830SS)
OP-MARQUIS-SSTB Slot & install marquis stainless steel ball bearing rollers top & bottom (#4830SS & #4828SS)
OP-REGAL-S Install Regal steel rollers top & bottom #4131
OP-REGAL-SS Install Regal stainless steel ball bearing rollers #4131-SS
Handing options
Handle options
OP-HNDLLEFT XO"" Handle left from the outside looking in
OP-HNDLRIGHT OX"" Handle right from the outside looking in
OP-1HNDL4227 Install Anjac handle #4227
OP-2HNDL4227 Install Anjac handle #4227
OP-1HNDL4230 Install Superior handle #4230
OP-1HNDL4736 Install latch & flush handle inside & out #4736 w/latch
OP-1HNDL4736-NS No slot/no latch, install flush handles inside & out #4736
Grille options OP-GREMPRESS-30 Install Empress heavy duty grille 30"
OP-GREMPRESS-36 Install Empress heavy duty grille 36"
OP-GREMPRESS-48 Install Empress heavy duty grille 48"
OP-GREMPRESS-60 Install Empress heavy duty grille 60"
OP-GRFIESTA-30 Install Fiesta grille 30"
OP-GRFIESTA-36 Install Fiesta grille 36"
OP-GRFIESTA-48 Install Fiesta grille 48"
OP-GRFIESTA-60 Install Fiesta grille 60"
HardwareSolutions.comDirect: (619) 737.9999 | Text: (619) 271.2222 | info@glahs.com
69
Option Option Code Description
Pet door options OP-PD-SLD-S Install pet door handle side – small w/adapter
OP-PD-SLD-M Install pet door handle side – medium w/adapter
OP-PD-SLD-L Install pet door handle side – large w/adapter
Pet door colors OP-AD Adobe
OP-AL Almond
OP-BZ Bronze
OP-SA Satin anodized
OP-WH White
Screen cloth
options
OP-SC14CF Screen cloth charcoal fiber 18" x 14"
OP-SC14GF Screen cloth gray fiber 18" x 14"
OP-SC16BA Screen cloth brite aluminum 18" x 16"
OP-SC16BV Screen cloth better vue
OP-SC16CA Screen cloth charcoal aluminum 18" x 16"
OP-SC16CF Screen cloth charcoal fiber 18" x 16"
OP-SC16GF Screen cloth gray fiber 18" x 16"
OP-SC16UV Screen cloth ultra vue
OP-SC20CF Screen cloth charcoal fiber 20" x 20"
OP-SCD Delete screen cloth & spline; door shell only
OP-SCPSBK Screen cloth black petscreen
OP-SCPSLBK Screen cloth black petscreen lite
OP-SCPSGR Screen cloth gray petscreen